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Margery Winifred Benn

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Margery Winifred Benn
Postcode LS22 6SH

Date of birth June 1937

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
100 LIMITED 03103605
MICHAEL BENN & ASSOCIATES 01097216
LIMITED

MICHAEL BENN & ASSOCIATES 01097216
LIMITED

MICHAEL BENN (DISTRIBUTION) 02361238
LIMITED

MICHAEL BENN (DISTRIBUTION) 02361238
LIMITED

MBA VIDEO AND LIBRARY SERVICES 02358864
LIMITED

WILSON AND WILSON PUBLISHING 02358851

LTD

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901512100

901512100
Hadlow House
The Spinney

Wetherby
West Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/09/1995

01/09/1991

01/09/1991

15/03/1991

15/03/1991

10/03/1991

10/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/03/1995

13/03/1995

13/03/1995

13/03/1995

01/10/2003

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



